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Heat 1 Rk

507 BEARMAN R. 1NZL

536 de la FUENTE E. 2ARG

516 CANTIERO L. 3ITA

508 RADAELLI M. 4ITA

500 DYHRE M. 5DEN

521 COLE S. 6USA

Heat 2 Rk

504 LUI HIN TSAN T. 1FRA

502 GOBERT D. 2FRA

518 DAVIS J. 3AUS

512 RAMIREZ VALENCIA J 4COL

547 STOFFELS T. 5BEL

523 ROMAN MARTINEZ M. 6ESP

Heat 3 Rk

509 MOLINA VERGARA M. 1CHI

510 OEGEMA Y. 2NED

537 MORAN O. 3AUS

524 RUSSELL C. 4GBR

546 LINDBERG E. 5SWE

503 GARGAGLIA G. 6ITA

Heat 4 Rk

501 GAROYAN L. 1FRA

549 NAKAI A. 2JPN

515 CASTRO CEVALLOS C. 3ECU

506 SARDAG J. 4DEN

533 ANDRADE GUSTIN J. 5COL

514 GILSTON M. 6GBR

Heat 1 Rk

501 GAROYAN L. 1FRA

504 LUI HIN TSAN T. 2FRA

515 CASTRO CEVALLOS C. 3ECU

502 GOBERT D. 4FRA

524 RUSSELL C. 5GBR

537 MORAN O. 6AUS

536 de la FUENTE E. 7ARG

506 SARDAG J. 8DEN

Heat 2 Rk

507 BEARMAN R. 1NZL

549 NAKAI A. 2JPN

509 MOLINA VERGARA M. 3CHI

512 RAMIREZ VALENCIA J 4COL

518 DAVIS J. 5AUS

510 OEGEMA Y. 6NED

508 RADAELLI M. 7ITA

516 CANTIERO L. 8ITA

 Rk

501 GAROYAN L. 1FRA

512 RAMIREZ VALENCIA J 2COL

549 NAKAI A. 3JPN

502 GOBERT D. 4FRA

515 CASTRO CEVALLOS C. 5ECU

504 LUI HIN TSAN T. 6FRA

507 BEARMAN R. 7NZL

509 MOLINA VERGARA M. 8CHI
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